
 
1   Team Scores  
1   Georgia Tech 285          -3 

T2   Virginia Tech 286          -2 
T2   North Carolina 286          -2 
4   NC State 287          -1 
5   Virginia 291          +3 
6   Louisville 292          +4 
7   Arkansas 293          +5 
8   Clemson 294          +6 
9   Wake Forest 295          +7 
10   Alabama 296          +8 
11   Florida State 297          +9 
12   Duke 298          +10 
13   Notre Dame 301          +13 
14   Boston College 314          +26 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  1   Canon Claycomb  Alabama  67          -5   
-  T2   Austin Greaser  North Carolina  69          -3   
-  T2   Connor Burgess  Virginia Tech  69          -3   
-  T2   George Duangmanee  Virginia  69          -3   
-  T5   David Ford  North Carolina  70          -2   
-  T5   Connor Howe  Georgia Tech  70          -2   
-  T5   Scotty Kennon  Wake Forest  70          -2   
-  T8   Connor Johnson, Jr.  Virginia Tech  71          -1   
-  T8   Bartley Forrester  Georgia Tech  71          -1   
-  T8   Spencer Oxendine  NC State  71          -1   
-  T8   Christo Lamprecht  Georgia Tech  71          -1   
-  T8   Easton Paxton  NC State  71          -1   
-  T8   Maximilian Steinlechner  NC State  71          -1   
-  T14   Daniel Azallion  Virginia Tech  72          E   
-  T14   Luke Long  Arkansas  72          E   
-  T14   Ryan Gerard  North Carolina  72          E   
-  T14   Jiri Zuska  Louisville  72          E   
-  T14   Davis Chatfield  Notre Dame  72          E   
-  T14   Chris Francoeur  Louisville  72          E   
-  T14   Frederik Kjettrup  Florida State  72          E   
-  T21   Segundo Pinto  Arkansas  73          +1   
-  T21   Walker Franklin  Louisville  73          +1   
-  T21   Michael Sakane  Florida State  73          +1   
-  T21   Palmer Jackson  Notre Dame  73          +1   
-  T21   Ross Steelman  Georgia Tech  73          +1   
-  T21   Thomas Ponder  Alabama  73          +1   
-  T21   Jimmie Massie  Virginia  73          +1   
-  T21   Kyle Cottam  Clemson  73          +1   
-  T21   Jacob Bridgeman  Clemson  73          +1   
-  T30   Julian Perico  Arkansas  74          +2   
-  T30   David Stanford  Virginia Tech  74          +2   
-  T30   Mateo Fernandez De Oliveira  Arkansas  74          +2   
-  T30   Benjamin Reuter  Georgia Tech  74          +2   
-  T30   Ethan Choi  NC State  74          +2   
-  T30   Pietro Bovari  Virginia  74          +2   
-  T30   Quinn Riley  Duke  74          +2   
-  T30   Colby Patton  Clemson  74          +2   
-  T30   Parker Gillam  Wake Forest  74          +2   
-  T30   Kian Rose  Clemson  74          +2   
-  T30   Zack Gordon  Clemson  74          +2   
-  T30   Alex Fitzpatrick  Wake Forest  74          +2   
-  T30   Ian Siebers  Duke  74          +2   
-  T43   Peter Fountain  North Carolina  75          +3   
-  T43   Nick Tenuta  Louisville  75          +3   

-  T43   Jaron Leasure  Virginia  75          +3 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T43   Jimmy Zheng  Duke  75          +3   
-  T43   Chris Fosdick  Virginia  75          +3   
-  T43   Luke Sample  Duke  75          +3   
-  T43   Nick Cummings  Boston College  75          +3   
-  T50   Taichi Kho  Notre Dame  76          +4   
-  T50   Max Kennedy  Louisville  76          +4   
-  T50   Brett Roberts  Florida State  76          +4   
-  T50   Daniel Bradbury  Florida State  76          +4   
-  T54   Charlie Nikitas  Alabama  77          +5   
-  T54   Simms Abney *  Alabama  77          +5   
-  T54   Juan Vesga *  Arkansas  77          +5   
-  T54   Mark Power  Wake Forest  77          +5   
-  T58   Benjamin Hong  Boston College  78          +6   
-  T58   Kelly Chinn  Duke  78          +6   
-  T60   Enrique Dimayuga   Arkansas  79          +7   
-  T60   Calvin Sierota  Florida State  79          +7   
-  T60   JP Cave  Alabama  79          +7   
-  T60   BJ Rogillio  Wake Forest  79          +7   
-  T64   Dillon West  Alabama  80          +8   
-  T64   Owen Mullen  Notre Dame  80          +8   
-  T64   Brandon Einstein  NC State  80          +8   
-  T64   Mac Webster  Boston College  80          +8   
-  T68   Drew Brockwell  Virginia Tech  81          +9   
-  T68   Ryan Kinkead  Boston College  81          +9   
-  70   Mac Lee  Boston College  82          +10   
-  71   Andrew O'Leary  Notre Dame  83          +11   
-  72   Ryan Burnett  North Carolina  84          +12   
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Teams with Players - Round 1

1 Georgia Tech -3 285 285
T5 Connor Howe -2 70 70
T8 Bartley Forrester -1 71 71
T8 Christo Lamprecht -1 71 71

T21 Ross Steelman +1 73 73
T30 Benjamin Reuter +2 74 74

T2 Virginia Tech -2 286 286
T2 Connor Burgess -3 69 69
T8 Connor Johnson, Jr. -1 71 71

T14 Daniel Azallion E 72 72
T30 David Stanford +2 74 74
T68 Drew Brockwell +9 81 81

T2 North Carolina -2 286 286
T2 Austin Greaser -3 69 69
T5 David Ford -2 70 70

T14 Ryan Gerard E 72 72
T43 Peter Fountain +3 75 75

72 Ryan Burnett +12 84 84

4 NC State -1 287 287
T8 Spencer Oxendine -1 71 71
T8 Easton Paxton -1 71 71
T8 Maximilian Steinlechner -1 71 71

T30 Ethan Choi +2 74 74
T64 Brandon Einstein +8 80 80

5 Virginia +3 291 291
T2 George Duangmanee -3 69 69

T21 Jimmie Massie +1 73 73
T30 Pietro Bovari +2 74 74
T43 Jaron Leasure +3 75 75
T43 Chris Fosdick +3 75 75

6 Louisville +4 292 292
T14 Jiri Zuska E 72 72
T14 Chris Francoeur E 72 72
T21 Walker Franklin +1 73 73
T43 Nick Tenuta +3 75 75
T50 Max Kennedy +4 76 76

7 Arkansas +5 293 293
T14 Luke Long E 72 72
T21 Segundo Pinto +1 73 73
T30 Julian Perico +2 74 74

T30 Mateo Fernandez De
Oliveira +2 74 74

T60 Enrique Dimayuga +7 79 79

8 Clemson +6 294 294
T21 Kyle Cottam +1 73 73
T21 Jacob Bridgeman +1 73 73
T30 Colby Patton +2 74 74
T30 Kian Rose +2 74 74
T30 Zack Gordon +2 74 74

9 Wake Forest +7 295 295
T5 Scotty Kennon -2 70 70

T30 Parker Gillam +2 74 74
T30 Alex Fitzpatrick +2 74 74
T54 Mark Power +5 77 77
T60 BJ Rogillio +7 79 79

10 Alabama +8 296 296
1 Canon Claycomb -5 67 67

T21 Thomas Ponder +1 73 73
T54 Charlie Nikitas +5 77 77
T60 JP Cave +7 79 79
T64 Dillon West +8 80 80

11 Florida State +9 297 297
T14 Frederik Kjettrup E 72 72
T21 Michael Sakane +1 73 73
T50 Brett Roberts +4 76 76
T50 Daniel Bradbury +4 76 76
T60 Calvin Sierota +7 79 79

12 Duke +10 298 298
T30 Quinn Riley +2 74 74
T30 Ian Siebers +2 74 74
T43 Jimmy Zheng +3 75 75
T43 Luke Sample +3 75 75
T58 Kelly Chinn +6 78 78

13 Notre Dame +13 301 301
T14 Davis Chatfield E 72 72
T21 Palmer Jackson +1 73 73
T50 Taichi Kho +4 76 76
T64 Owen Mullen +8 80 80

71 Andrew O'Leary +11 83 83

14 Boston College +26 314 314
T43 Nick Cummings +3 75 75
T58 Benjamin Hong +6 78 78
T64 Mac Webster +8 80 80
T68 Ryan Kinkead +9 81 81

70 Mac Lee +10 82 82
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total

T54 Simms Abney (Alabama) 77 77

T54 Juan Vesga (Arkansas) 77 77
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Georgia Tech 285 0 285 -3
T2  Virginia Tech 286 0 286 -2
T2  North Carolina 286 0 286 -2
4  NC State 287 0 287 -1
5  Virginia 291 0 291 +3
6  Louisville 292 0 292 +4
7  Arkansas 293 0 293 +5
8  Clemson 294 0 294 +6
9  Wake Forest 295 0 295 +7
10  Alabama 296 0 296 +8
11  Florida State 297 0 297 +9
12  Duke 298 0 298 +10
13  Notre Dame 301 0 301 +13
14  Boston College 314 0 314 +26

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Canon Claycomb  Alabama 67  -  67  -5 
T2    Connor Burgess  Virginia Tech 69  -  69  -3 
T2    George Duangmanee  Virginia 69  -  69  -3 
T2    Austin Greaser  North Carolina 69  -  69  -3 
T5    David Ford  North Carolina 70  -  70  -2 
T5    Connor Howe  Georgia Tech 70  -  70  -2 
T5    Scotty Kennon  Wake Forest 70  -  70  -2 
T8    Bartley Forrester  Georgia Tech 71  -  71  -1 
T8    Connor Johnson, Jr.  Virginia Tech 71  -  71  -1 
T8    Christo Lamprecht  Georgia Tech 71  -  71  -1 
T8    Spencer Oxendine  NC State 71  -  71  -1 
T8    Easton Paxton  NC State 71  -  71  -1 
T8    Maximilian Steinlechner  NC State 71  -  71  -1 
T14    Daniel Azallion  Virginia Tech 72  -  72  E 
T14    Davis Chatfield  Notre Dame 72  -  72  E 
T14    Chris Francoeur  Louisville 72  -  72  E 
T14    Ryan Gerard  North Carolina 72  -  72  E 
T14    Frederik Kjettrup  Florida State 72  -  72  E 
T14    Luke Long  Arkansas 72  -  72  E 
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Par 3 Scoring
C. Patton CLEM 2.50 -2 
S. Kennon WFU 2.75 -1 
M. Power WFU 2.75 -1 
M. Steinlechner NC State 2.75 -1 
J. Massie UVA 2.75 -1 
M. Sakane FSU 2.75 -1 
C. Sierota FSU 3.00 E 
S. Oxendine NC State 3.00 E 
C. Burgess Va Tech 3.00 E 
C. Johnson, Jr. Va Tech 3.00 E 
B. Rogillio WFU 3.00 E 
A. Fitzpatrick WFU 3.00 E 
P. Jackson ND 3.00 E 
B. Reuter GT 3.00 E 
R. Steelman GT 3.00 E 
A. Greaser UNC 3.00 E 
J. Zheng Duke 3.00 E 
D. Chatfield ND 3.00 E 
L. Sample Duke 3.25 +1 
P. Fountain UNC 3.25 +1 
D. Ford UNC 3.25 +1 
R. Gerard UNC 3.25 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
B. Forrester GT 3.70 -3 
G. Duangmanee UVA 3.70 -3 
C. Claycomb Alabama 3.80 -2 
C. Burgess Va Tech 3.80 -2 
D. Ford UNC 3.80 -2 
F. Kjettrup FSU 3.80 -2 
L. Long Arkansas 3.90 -1 
D. Chatfield ND 3.90 -1 
D. Azallion Va Tech 3.90 -1 
T. Ponder Alabama 3.90 -1 
C. Francoeur UL 4.00 E 
W. Franklin UL 4.00 E 
E. Paxton NC State 4.00 E 
Q. Riley Duke 4.00 E 
C. Howe GT 4.00 E 
C. Lamprecht GT 4.00 E 
K. Cottam CLEM 4.00 E 
N. Tenuta UL 4.00 E 
J. Zuska UL 4.10 +1 
S. Kennon WFU 4.10 +1 
J. Bridgeman CLEM 4.10 +1 
P. Gillam WFU 4.10 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
C. Claycomb Alabama 4.00 -4 
A. Greaser UNC 4.00 -4 
R. Gerard UNC 4.25 -3 
C. Howe GT 4.25 -3 
A. Fitzpatrick WFU 4.25 -3 
J. Zuska UL 4.25 -3 
J. Leasure UVA 4.25 -3 
J. Massie UVA 4.25 -3 
M. Steinlechner NC State 4.25 -3 
E. Choi NC State 4.25 -3 
C. Johnson, Jr. Va Tech 4.25 -3 
D. Stanford Va Tech 4.50 -2 
C. Francoeur UL 4.50 -2 
S. Oxendine NC State 4.50 -2 
E. Paxton NC State 4.50 -2 
S. Kennon WFU 4.50 -2 
A. O'Leary ND 4.50 -2 
T. Kho ND 4.50 -2 
C. Lamprecht GT 4.50 -2 
L. Sample Duke 4.50 -2 
L. Long Arkansas 4.50 -2 
M. De Oliveira Arkansas 4.75 -1 

Eagles 
J. Zuska UL 1
M. Steinlechner NC State 1
G. Duangmanee UVA 1

Birdies 
C. Howe GT 6
B. Forrester GT 6
A. Greaser UNC 6
C. Claycomb Alabama 6
C. Francoeur UL 5
M. Sakane FSU 5
C. Lamprecht GT 5
E. Choi NC State 5
L. Long Arkansas 5
S. Oxendine NC State 5
M. Steinlechner NC State 5
J. Massie UVA 5
C. Johnson, Jr. Va Tech 5
A. Fitzpatrick WFU 4
C. Burgess Va Tech 4
Q. Riley Duke 4
J. Bridgeman CLEM 4
Z. Gordon CLEM 4
M. Power WFU 4
J. Leasure UVA 4
P. Fountain UNC 4
P. Bovari UVA 4

Pars 
E. Paxton NC State 15
R. Steelman GT 15
J. Perico Arkansas 14
N. Tenuta UL 14
B. Roberts FSU 14
M. Kennedy UL 14
D. Chatfield ND 14
P. Gillam WFU 13
C. Burgess Va Tech 13
W. Franklin UL 13
P. Jackson ND 13
C. Fosdick UVA 13
J. Zuska UL 13
K. Chinn Duke 13
J. Zheng Duke 13
D. Stanford Va Tech 13
T. Ponder Alabama 13
D. Ford UNC 12
B. Reuter GT 12
B. Hong BC 12
S. Kennon WFU 12
C. Nikitas Alabama 12
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